
Exhibit 2 
Election Results - Final 

Total Registration and Turnout 

Oxnard City Council District 6 

( 21 of 21 precincts reported ) 

FRANCINE CASTANON 

MICHAELA PEREZ 

ARTHUR VALENZUELA, JR 

Total 

Ventura 

Ventura 2023 Oxnard Special Election 

March 7, 2023 

Summary Report 

	

Registered 	Turnout 
Voters 

	

12,092 	1,530 

300 
	

20.42% 

551 
	

37.51% 

618 
	

42.07% 

1,469 


