Election Results - Final

Ventura Ventura 2023 Oxnard Special Election March 7, 2023

Summary Report

	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total Registration and Turnout	12,092	1,530
Oxnard City Council District 6 (21 of 21 precincts reported)		
FRANCINE CASTANON	300	20.42%
MICHAELA PEREZ	551	37.51%
ARTHUR VALENZUELA, JR	618	42.07%
Total	1 469	